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BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

SBK
RACE 2

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:42:41

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
12/10/2025 15:40

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
13 1:21.613 +0.418 39.142 42.471
(5) JAN MOHR 14 1:21.604 -0.009 39.328 42.276
1 1:21.239 41.124 40.115 15 1:21.244 -0.360 39.189 42.055
2 1:17.744 -3.495 37.422 40.322 16 1:21.538 +0.294 39.232 42.306
3 1:18.183 +0.439 37.803 40.380
4 1:17.859 -0.324 37.600 40.259 (97) PENCHEV TSVETELIN
5 1:17.812 -0.047 37.562 40.250 1 1:24.955 43.202 41.753
6 1:18.209 +0.397 37.848 40.361 2 1:21.073 -3.882 38.994 42.079
7 1:17.981 -0.228 37.640 40.341 3 1:21.583 +0.510 39.441 42.142
8 1:17.984 +0.003 37.692 40.292 4 1:21.531 -0.052 39.344 42.187
9 1:18.106 +0.122 37.754 40.352 5 1:22.164 +0.633 39.508 42.656
10 1:18.223 +0.117 37.840 40.383 6 1:21.225 -0.939 38.995 42.230
11 1:18.564 +0.341 38.062 40.502 7 1:21.368 +0.143 39.456 41.912
12 1:18.631 +0.067 37.909 40.722 8 1:21.459 +0.091 39.322 42.137
13 1:18.514 -0.117 37.986 40.528 9 1:21.438 -0.021 39.283 42.155
14 1:18.490 -0.024 37.861 40.629 10 1:21.882 +0.444 39.543 42.339
15 1:18.756 +0.266 38.044 40.712 11 1:21.288 -0.594 39.261 42.027
16 1:20.413 +1.657 38.048 42.365 12 1:20.512 -0.776 38.752 41.760
13 1:21.434 +0.922 38.859 42.575
(7) KARAKOSTAS DIMITRIOS 14 1:21.474 +0.040 39.255 42.219
1 1:20.666 40.220 40.446 15 1:20.895 -0.579 38.769 42.126
2 1:18.068 -2.598 37.667 40.401 16 1:20.655 -0.240 38.704 41.951
3 1:18.222 +0.154 37.642 40.580
4 1:18.450 +0.228 37.985 40.465 (72) KOSTADINOV IVAN
5 1:18.499 +0.049 37.915 40.584 1 1:24.259 42.232 42.027
6 1:18.646 +0.147 37.865 40.781 2 1:21.424 -2.835 39.275 42.149
7 1:19.042 +0.396 37.974 41.068 3 1:21.686 +0.262 39.500 42.186
8 1:19.307 +0.265 38.180 41.127 4 1:21.485 -0.201 39.236 42.249
9 1:19.396 +0.089 38.250 41.146 5 1:21.656 +0.171 39.429 42.227
10 1:19.276 -0.120 38.188 41.088 6 1:21.439 -0.217 39.190 42.249
11 1:19.788 +0.512 38.634 41.154 7 1:21.424 -0.015 39.347 42.077
12 1:19.706 -0.082 38.334 41.372 8 1:21.674 +0.250 39.518 42.156
13 1:19.791 +0.085 38.288 41.503 9 1:21.478 -0.196 39.279 42.199
14 1:20.204 +0.413 38.651 41.553 10 1:21.888 +0.410 39.524 42.364
15 1:20.791 +0.587 38.777 42.014 11 1:21.262 -0.626 39.263 41.999
16 1:22.693 +1.902 39.046 43.647 12 1:22.191 +0.929 39.885 42.306
13 1:21.538 -0.653 39.413 42.125
(1) DIMITAR MITOV 14 1:21.216 -0.322 39.250 41.966
1 1:24.469 42.672 41.797 15 1:21.226 +0.010 39.105 42.121
2 1:21.044 -3.425 39.073 41.971 16 1:20.909 -0.317 39.084 41.825
3 1:21.625 +0.581 39.428 42.197
4 1:21.403 -0.222 39.339 42.064 (169) HRISTOV HRISTIAN
5 1:21.785 +0.382 39.760 42.025 1 1:25.431 43.614 41.817
6 1:21.157 -0.628 38.946 42.211 2 1:21.022 -4.409 39.085 41.937
7 1:21.340 +0.183 39.434 41.906 3 1:21.567 +0.545 39.360 42.207
8 1:20.949 -0.391 38.938 42.011 4 1:21.451 -0.116 39.389 42.062
9 1:20.606 -0.343  38.931 41.675 5 1:21.981 +0.530 39.822 42.159
10 1:21.079 +0.473 39.292 41.787 6 1:21.182 -0.799 39.073 42.109
11 1:20.706 -0.373 39.071 41.635 7 1:21.419 +0.237 39.518 41.901
12 1:21.195 +0.489 39.214 41.981 8 1:21.574 +0.155 39.359 42.215
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BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

SBK
RACE 2

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:42:41

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
12/10/2025 15:40

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
9 1:21.449 -0.125 39.300 42.149 7 1:26.607 +0.366  42.059 44.548
10 1:21.880 +0.431 39.492 42.388 8 1:27.013 +0.406 41.874 45.139
11 1:21.330 -0.550 39.344 41.986 9 1:38.743 +11.730 42.833 55.910
12 1:21.767 +0.437 39.616 42.151 10 1:27.220 -11.523 42.708 44.512
13 1:21.574 -0.193 39.486 42.088 11 1:28.100 +0.880 42.725 45.375
14 1:21.264 -0.310 39.225 42.039 12 1:41.341 +13.241 43.082 58.259
15 1:21.136 -0.128 39.049 42.087 13 1:27.399 -13.942 42.435 44,964
16 1:21.055 -0.081 39.132 41.923 14 1:28.041 +0.642 42.860 45.181
15 1:27.673 -0.368 42.195 45.478
(69) SPILIOTIS MICHAIL
1 1:27.867 44,122 43.745 (89) BARDA GAL
2 1:24.583 -3.284 41.209 43.374 1 1:27.468 42.273
3 1:24.306 -0.277 41.073 43.233 2 1:21.855 -5.613 39.787 42.068
4 1:23.934 -0.372 40.728 43.206 3 1:19.997 -1.858 38.569 41.428
5 1:24.945 +1.011 41.525 43.420 4 1:24.583 +4.586 41.764 42.819
6 1:23.943 -1.002  40.633 43.310 5 1:29.430 +4.847 38.454 50.976
7 1:23.956 +0.013 40.668 43.288 6 1:19.609 -9.821  38.350 41.259
8 1:24.563 +0.607 40.893 43.670 7 1:32.899 +13.290 46.973 45.926
9 1:24.266 -0.297 40.808 43.458 8 1:41.203 +8.304 57.657 43.546
10 1:25.388 +1.122 41.156 44.232
11 1:31.108 +5.720 41.711 49.397 (77) MARTIN CHOY
12 1:32.844 +1.736 41.621 51.223 1 1:21.359 40.898 40.461
13 1:25.401 -7.443 41.424 43.977 2 1:18.012 -3.347 37.514 40.498
14 1:24.816 -0.585 41.051 43.765 3 1:18.507 +0.495 37.998 40.509
15 1:24.985 +0.169 41.167 43.818 4 1:18.668 +0.161 38.087 40.581
(11) PANAGOPOULOS KOSTANTINOS
1 1:28.456 44.793 43.663
2 1:24.499 -3.957  41.069 43.430
3 1:24.871 +0.372 41.210 43.661
4 1:24.792 -0.079 41.087 43.705
5 1:24.960 +0.168 41.219 43.741
6 1:25.247 +0.287 41.422 43.825
7 1:25.551 +0.304 41.441 44.110
8 1:26.003 +0.452 41.984 44.019
9 1:25.847 -0.156 41.660 44.187
10 1:27.903 +2.056 42.160 45.743
11 1:32.993 +5.090 45.477 47.516
12 1:26.830 -6.163 42.212 44.618
13 1:26.372 -0.458 41.977 44.395
14 1:26.090 -0.282 41.697 44.393
15 1:26.137 +0.047 41.898 44.239
(99) RUMEN VARIMEZOV
1 1:28.631 44.759 43.872
2 1:24.651 -3.980 40.980 43.671
3 1:24.761 +0.110 41.028 43.733
4 1:25.055 +0.294 41.223 43.832
5 1:29.215 +4.160 41.523 47.692
6 1:26.241 -2.974 41.896 44.345
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
SERRES - -
= e -timing.com

Printed: 12/10/2025 16:06:38

Page 2/2



